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
Leadership qualities to b« 
com* #1 man. High (choc 
 rad, no Job lumper. 8 
tWO a month.

Flo Bailey Agency
Suite 42( Union Bank Bldg 

Hawthorne at i'ar*on
370-6356

MAN or woman, Uke cha 
of small office. Must In 
knowledge of bookkeeping > 
offlre routine. Can work 3 
6 day week. State age. oxp 
lance and salary, write I 
54, c/o Prrai-Jouriial, P 
Box 127. Winning-ton.

OOUPUB Flim'RBD M1D/A.G
To Manage 21 UntU In

Tormnce rw Unfuriuwlic-rt
1 Bdrm. Apt. W 8 M10

INAGBR for 10 units, (In­ 
gles, In Wllmincton, Spanish 
speaking couple (husband em­ 
ployed) or single retired mi 

partment it utllltlei 
bio, OaU 279-1088.

SIMESS
For Sola or Leo** 70
CTURE frame burineu. So. 
Bay area. Suitable husband t 
wife or ret. cple. Must sell due

o health. 328-7728 days
.34-0195 eves.

EAXJTY SHOP   3 operator!, 
n Wilmington. 4 years old 
Rent '75. Owner retiring. Cal 
TK 5-23M after 6 P m
EDBCORATBD STORE: i 
2 Bdrm. home on sane lot. 
Call WIB L7I83.

OMES FOR SALE 90

* *
$1100 DOWN 

$79 Month
Bedroom home. Torranc) 

area. $18.000 full price, For 
urther details, call 

DA 9-8700

$1500 DOWN 
2 On a Lot 

$170 Month
I Bedroom* each Wllmlng- 
ton area. 125,000 full price. 
for further details, call 

DA 9-8700

5% DOWN
Bedroom home with 1 
hs. Torrance area. {21,000

full price. For further de
Ulls call DA 9-8700.

Gl NO DOWN 
$166 Mo. Inc. All

I Bedroom home, carpeting.

Gl NO DOWN
Bedroom stucco home 

Torranpe. J16.000 full price

SALESMEN WANTED

SPINNER REALTY 
15401 S. Western 
* DA 9-8700 *

SELL OR TRADE
2 Houses on deep lot. Fu 
price 133,950. Both rented 
Good Income. Clone to Sat 
way store. Carson & Wester 
Take small down payment o 
trade for what hare you? 
ADMIRAL FA 0-11
18800 TOLL PRICK, but own 

anxloui and would like offe 
One bedroom. Ideal for

heart of Torr»nc*r Fred 
Hansen. realtor, 2233 T 
ranee Blvd. FA 8 5949. A( 
5 *. Sunday DA 4-8019.

NO DOWN G.I.
$103 per mo 2 A den. Fre 
paint Inside/out. New W/ 
cpt. Mr. HchooU A showing 
117.950 Vac. tmnw.l POM 
NV*les_jae.<Uty. 370-374^ 

8 MOU8K8, good .,,ar
Full price. 113.000 tei
owner, 834-1280.

Wl

VELL TRIMMED SHRUBS 
AND PRICE

Bxlra sharp I bedroom and 
nvertible dm PLUS family 

yam. built-in OAR, W/W 
rp«ta and drape*. Near 
hoola. Start the New Year 
Kht with this one. 10% down 
.11 handle. 127.750 full price.

190

NO DOWN Gl
LARGE 3 BDRM.

$108 PER MO.
This lovely home U located 
near Carson High. It featu 
large picture window, hi 
kitchpn, attached garage 
fenced yard and many otne 
extras. Full price 117.960. For 
Appointment to see. call,
NU-WAY REALTY
320-2770 374-3423

FREE-SELLER PAYS AL

pounds payment no co*t whi 
so CVPT to buyer O.I. 3 Bee 
room home, hardwood floors 
beautiful condition. Some fur 
niture Included free. 2 Blocks 
r<nter Tommre. »1»,950   

CRV. Mo. payment* o n 1 
J12050 -H P ft I. 
ADMIRAL FA 0-21

DRASTICALLY REDUCED
price. 4 bedrooms, 114 

ncloeed rumpus room. H/W 
Inors, bullt-ins. and forced 
ir heat, WW carpeta, double 
irage. Assume cxiating. FHA 
«n. 11500 down House Is va- 
nt. S22.950.

NO DOWN VETS
Or ]\int make an offer for this

bedroom and charming gueat
muse. H block to grade and
r. High School. Covered cnr-

lorl 8x10 work shop. (WE
LIKB. SEE IF YOU DO.)
(19,200.

INCOME UNITS
Furnished units. * with 1 

ttdroom each, 1 with 2 bed- 
 oom». Owner will trade for 
Fkcant lund. TD's OR. See at 
2515 Madison St.. Long Bench.

MARIE MURPHY
REALTY

31041 8 AvHlnti Blvd.
TE 5-7183

G.I. NO DOWN 
$118 Mo. P& I

Verv dean 3 bedroom pvtlo, 
2 car MTOCe.

TERMINAL Realty 
TE 0-0510

Towne & Count rie 

Realty

25318 Narbonne

DA 6-2476

DON'T GIVE HER POSIES 
. . . GIVE HER ROOM

This nice home conies with 
bedrooms, one large enough 
for king-size bed. W/W car 
pets, drapery, built-in O*R 
plus family room. Only 5 y 
new .ie« it now. Full price

WANTED!
House* for sale to com- 
slete our inventory. . . 
Dur listings are selling 
fasti

2 Offices to Serve You 
LIST WITH A SELLER

HARRINGTON 
REALTY

Next to the Plush Horse Inn
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